

## **MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 2023 - 2024**

**MELBOURNE BUDOKAI - THE KENSHIKAN DOJO** 

## **MEMBERSHIP FEES SCHEDULE**

Α	SENIOR MEMBER - Kendo/laido/Jodo 18 years or older on 1st July		Fees	Total
МВК	Melbourne Budokai Membership Fee	Required for all members	\$40	\$40
AKR / VKR	AKR Membership Includes insurance and up to 3 arts	Required for Kendo/laido/Jodo members	\$55	\$95
	VKR Membership		\$20	115
			TOTAL	\$115

Α	SENIOR MEMBER - Naginata 18 years or older on 1st July		Fees	Total
MBK	Melbourne Budokai Membership Fee	Required for all members	\$40	\$40
ANF	ANF Membership	Required for Naginata members	\$20	\$60
	VNR Membership		\$20	\$80
	Insurance Fee		\$40	\$120
			TOTAL	\$120

В	STUDENT MEMBER - Kendo/laido/Jodo (STUDENTS MUST SHOW A VALID ID) 18 years or older on 1st July		Fees	Total
MBK	Melbourne Budokai Membership Fee	Required for all members	\$25	\$25
AKR /	AKR Membership Includes insurance and up to 3 arts	Required for Kendo/laido/Jodo members	\$55	\$80
VKR	VKR Membership		\$20	\$100
			TOTAL	\$100

В	STUDENT MEMBER - Naginata (STUDENTS MUST SHOW A VALID ID) 18 years or older on 1st July		Fees	Total
MBK	Melbourne Budokai Membership Fee	Required for all members	\$25	\$25
ANF	ANF Membership	Required for Naginata members	\$20	\$45
	VNR Membership		\$20	\$65
	Insurance Fee		\$40	105
			TOTAL	\$105

С	JUNIOR MEMBER - Naginata Under 18 years on 1st July		Fees	Total
MBK	Melbourne Budokai Membership Fee	Required for all members	\$25	\$25
ANF	ANF Membership	Required for Naginata members	\$20	\$45
	VNR Membership		\$20	\$65
	Insurance Fee		\$40	\$105
			TOTAL	\$105

С	JUNIOR MEMBER - Kendo/Iaido/Jodo Under 18 years on 1st July		Fees	Total
MBK	Melbourne Budokai Membership Fee	Required for all members	\$25	\$25
AKR / VKR	AKR Membership Includes insurance and up to 3 arts	Required for Kendo/Iaido/Jodo members	\$35	60
	VKR Membership		\$5	65
			TOTAL	\$65